	№
п/п
	Класс
	К-во
Уч-ся
в классе
	Написали работу
	Написали на
	% 
успеваемости
	%
Кач-ва знаний
	Средний бал
	Фамилии и инициалы учителей

	
	
	
	
	5
	4
	3
	2
	
	
	
	

	1
	6
	3
	3
	1
	 2
	0
	0
	100
	100
	4,33
	Магомедова П.М-Р

	2
	7
	2
	2
	0
	2
	0
	0
	100
	100
	4
	Магомедова П.М-Р

	3
	8
	2
	2
	0
	1
	0
	1
	50
	50
	3
	Магомедова П.М-Р

	4
	9
	6
	6
	0
	5
	1
	0
	100
	83,3
	3,83
	Магомедова П.М-Р

	5
	10
	3
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	0
	1
	0
	2
	66,67
	33,3
	3
	Магомедова П.М-Р

	6
	11
	 6
	6
	1
	4
	1
	0
	100
	66,67
	3,83
	Магомедова П.М-Р

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	итого
	10-11
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	итого
	5-11 
	22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Результаты биологического диктанта в 6-11     
        классах МКОУ «Сильдинская СОШ»
 
Директор школы:                                                                М.П.Насрудинов 

